Day

Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Q
5
-

\17

Richmond Heights Boys Varsity
Basketball Schedule 2022-2023
JV games are at 5:30 pm

Date

11/26/2022
11/27/2022
12/03/2022
12/07/2022
12/14/2022
12/17/2022
12/18/2022
12/21/2022
12/23/2022
1/07/2023
1/08/2023
1/10/2023
1/13/2023
1/16/2023
1/17/2023
1/20/2023
1/24/2023
1/27/2023
1/31/2023
2/03/2023
2/10/2023
2/17/2023

Head Coach: Quentin Rogers
Assistant Coaches: Mark Williams, Ryan Hines

Opponent Location

TBA Columbus, Ohio
Solon Baldwin Wallace
Orange Orange HS
Beachwood Home

Hawken Home

Perry Perry HS

Hillard Bradley Capital University
West Geauga Home

Brush Garfield Hts HS
Lakeside Home

Lutheran East Euclid HS
Chagrin Falls Chagrin Falls HS
Geneva Geneva HS
Fairfield Trent Arena (Flyin to Hoop)
Orange Home

Harvey Home
Beachwood Beachwood HS
Edgewood Edgewood HS
Hawken Hawken

West Geauga West Geauga HS
Chagrin Falls Home

St. Edward St. Edward HS

Updated As of: 7 December 2022

Time

TBA

5:15pm

6:15pm

6:45pm

6:45pm
JV1ipmV 2:12pm

6:45pm
7:45pm
5:00pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
11:30am
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm





