

Richmond Heights Boys Varsity Basketball Schedule 2022-2023

JV games are at 5:30 pm

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Saturday	11/26/2022	ТВА	Columbus, Ohio	ТВА
Sunday	11/27/2022	Solon	Baldwin Wallace	5:15pm
Saturday	12/03/2022	Orange	Orange HS	6:15pm
Wednesday	12/07/2022	Beachwood	Home	6:45pm
Wednesday	12/14/2022	Hawken	Home	6:45pm
Saturday	12/17/2022	Perry	Perry HS	JV 1pm V 2:12pm
Sunday	12/18/2022	Hillard Bradley	Capital University	
Wednesday	12/21/2022	West Geauga	Home	6:45pm
Friday	12/23/2022	Brush	Garfield Hts HS	7:45pm
Saturday	1/07/2023	Lakeside	Home	5:00pm
Sunday	1/08/2023	Lutheran East	Euclid HS	6:45pm
Tuesday	1/10/2023	Chagrin Falls	Chagrin Falls HS	6:45pm
Friday	1/13/2023	Geneva	Geneva HS	7:00pm
Monday	1/16/2023	Fairfield Tren	t Arena (Flyin to Hoop)	11:30am
Tuesday	1/17/2023	Orange	Home	7:00pm
Friday	1/20/2023	Harvey	Home	7:00pm
Tuesday	1/24/2023	Beachwood	Beachwood HS	6:45pm
Friday	1/27/2023	Edgewood	Edgewood HS	7:00pm
Tuesday	1/31/2023	Hawken	Hawken	7:00pm
Friday	2/03/2023	West Geauga	West Geauga HS	7:00pm
Friday	2/10/2023	Chagrin Falls	Home	7:00pm
Friday	2/17/2023	St. Edward	St. Edward HS	7:00pm

Head Coach: Quentin Rogers

Assistant Coaches: Mark Williams, Ryan Hines

Updated As of: 7 December 2022